www.amphenol-industrial .com
Amphe-PRB Series
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2
Amphenol
Company Profile
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered in a 30,000

Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
7
How to Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PRB 06 E 24 -BL S (LC) (c)
Part Number System
1. Series
Series and Contact Style
5. Insert Arrangement
-BL
2. Shell Style
06 Straight Cable Plug
07 Jam Nut Receptacle
6. Contact Style
P Designates Pin Contacts
S Designates Socket Contacts
3. Service Class
E Environmental Proof (Cable Gland
Adapter for 06 Plugs only)
R No Rear Accessory (for Receptacle only)
7. Contact
LC Less Contact's Option, See Page 8 for
Contact Selection
4. Shell Size
24
8. Cable Sealing Range
a 10 ~ 14 mm
b 14 ~ 18 mm
c 18 ~ 25 mm
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
8
PRB06 Straight Plug
1 2 3 4 5 6
PRB -C -8 -P -8 -1
Contact Type Contact Type Contact Size Contact Gender Wire Size Plating
PRB Crimp C Crimp 8 8 AWG
P Male Pin
8 8mm²
-1 Silver
10 10mm²
S Female Socket -D Gold 30u"
16 16mm²
How to Order
PRB07 Jam Nut Receptacle
Power Contacts
 4.069 REF
CABLE RANGE
SEE LOGIC NO.6
1.609 REF
.094 MIN
.300 MAX
 1.535 REF  .197 REF
1.750 REF
 1.868 REF
1.7500-18 UNEF-2A
PANEL GASKET
Unit: Inches
 1.969 MAX
PA2
2.000 REF
HEX NUT
 .795 REF
 .795 REF
 2.283 REF
 2.283 REF
PA2
Shell Style
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Terminals category: